	DOC # 021546/
APN# <u>NA</u>	09/13/2010 01:39 PM Official Record
	Recording requested By NV DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES
CARRIER # IR1787	Eureka County - NV
	Mike Rebaleati – Recorder Fee. Page 1 of 2
Recording Requested By:	RPTT: Recorded By: LLH
Name: Department of Motor Vehicle	Book- 503 Page- 0144
Motor Carrier – Revenue	I Jaarii aarii ilarii olaari olaari olii oloo eriii looki orei
Address: 55 Wright Way	
City/State/Zip: Carson City, NV 89711	0215467
When Recorded Mail to:	
Name: Department of Motor Vehicle	
Motor Carrier – Revenue	
Address: 55 Wright Way	
City/State/Zip: Carson City, NV 89711	
Mail Tax Statement to:	
Name:	
Address: City/State/Zip:	
Oity/Bidio/Zip.	\
CERTIFICATE OF TAX 1	FEE OR ASSESSMENT DUE
	Document)
/ / (33000
Please complete Affirm	mation Statement Below:
☐ I the undersigned herby affirm that the at	tached document, including any exhibits, herby
submitted for recording does not contain the person	al information of any person or person. (Per NRS
239B.030	
	OD.
	OR- attached document, including any exhibits, herby
	information of a person or persons as required by law:
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
(State specific law)	
	\sim \sim \sim \sim
1 Com Clark	Reserve (Their It
Signature , T	Title
Cara O'Keefe, Revenue Officer II	
Printed Name	
This page added to provide additional informat	ion required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2 and
NRS 239B.030 Section 4.	
	1.1.1 (A.149) 11
This cover page must be typed or printed in bla	ck ink. (Additional recording fee applies)

CARRIER NO: # IR1787 ASSESSORS PARCEL NO: #NA

When Recorded Mail to: Department of Motor Vehicles Motor Carrier Division Attention: Revenue Unit 555 Wright Way Carson City, NV 89711

CERTIFICATE OF TAX, FEE OR ASSESSMENT DUE (Pursuant to NRS 481.081)

THE STATE OF NEVADA, DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES, hereinafter referred to as Department, hereby certifies that

UU LIVESTOCK NEVADA LLC

CLAYTON JAMES WEST, JAMES A WEST, WADE SHELTON WEST, GARY NORMAN WINES, DEBRA LEONTINE NEWTON, JERRY SWEET & STEVE CORDNER

is liable to the State of Nevada for amounts due from and required to be paid under the provisions of Chapter 482 of the Nevada Revised Statutes, in the amount of \$510.65, plus interest at the rate of 1% per month from September 30, 2010, until paid in full; that the address of UU Livestock Nevada LLC as it appears on the records of the Department is:

HC 62 BOX 572 EUREKA, NV 89316

and that the Department has complied with all provisions of Chapter 482 of the Nevada Revised Statutes,

when applicable, in the determination of the	e amounts required to be paid.	
IN WITNESS THEREOF, the Department	has caused this Certificate to be executed.	
DATE: Sept. 9, 2010	STATE OF NEVADA	
	DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES	
	By: (Wa Chesto)	
	Cara O'Keefe, Revenue Officer II	
	Motor Carrier Division	
STATE OF NEVADA)		
) ss. CARSON CITY)		
On the gran day of Sertem but	, 2010, Cara O'Keefe, personally appeared be	
public, who acknowledged that she executed the above instrument.		

fore a notary

MICHELLE A. SCHOBER **NOTARY PUBLIC** STATE OF NEVADA

My commission expires: